Image# 28990118554
FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee Offse Use Ot
1. NAME OF

USE FEC MAILING LABEL

Example:If typing, type
OR TYPE OR PRINT Wy

COMMITTEE (in full) over the lines

| Michigan Credit Union League Legislative Action Fund
e

15800 North Haggert
A%DRESS(numberandstreet) | [ I ‘gg‘] ‘y

Check if different | e e e Sy | A S S

than previously

01/28/2008 12 : 29

Plymouth Mi 48170
reported. (ACC) e A A I A R R B A R L] | I = S
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00139279 3. ISTHIS X NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
OF REPO (b) Monthly Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) Nl
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M3 Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 i
(a) Quarterly Reports: ar20 (V3) Hin 20 {Me) e 20 (M9) Non-Election
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
X ' Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 07 01 2007 through 12 31 2007
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Lonnie Bone
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by _Lonnie Bone Date 01 28 2008

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Qhice FEC FORM 3X
Only (Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026



Image# 28990118555

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2
Write or Type Committee Name
Michigan Credit Union League Legislative Action Fund
M M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 07 01 2007 To: 12 31 2007
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
Y Y
January 1 3007 263357.09
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period ........... 305074.33
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .......... 176503.16 269592.83
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ............ 481577.49 532949.92
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ........ 70392.32 121764.75
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .............. 411185.17 411185.17
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) .............. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..............

X' This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 28990118556 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
Michigan Credit Union League Legislative Action Fund
M M D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 07 01 2007 To: 12 31 20
1. Receipt COLUMN A COLUMN B
- hecelpts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

20.

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees

(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(i) Unitemized ........cccoooveiiniiiiiee

(i) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) .......coue....

—
()}
-

Other Political Committees

—
o
-~

(such as PACS) ......cccceevininieciiiees

(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) .........c......

Transfers From Affiliated/Other

Party Committees .......ccceveeiiiniiiniicee

All Loans Received .........ccceeeevveeenveeennnen.

Loan Repayments Received .....................
Offsets To Operating Expenditures
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............
Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees .........ccceeevvveevcrveeennen.

Other Federal Receipts

(Dividends, Interest, tC.) ....cccceeveerierinnne.

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .........cccoueeeee

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15,16, 17, and 18(C)) ..ccuun.e..

Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

Political Party Committees ...................

0.00
175464.16

175464.16
0.00

0.00

175464.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1039.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

176503.16

176503.16

0.00

263548.64
263548.64

0.00

0.00

263548.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6044.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

269592.83

269592.83

FE6AN026



Image# 28990118557

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures.........ccccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMILEEES....vveeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeiiiiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule ).

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceeveveeeieiieeceee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccccceevineeiciiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements...........ccccceevveiiveeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccocu...

(i) "Levin" Share .........cccceeeueee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...cccceceinnnene

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

220.32

220.32

0.00

68917.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

1255.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

70392.32

70392.32

0.00

0.00

253.46

253.46

0.00

113017.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

8494.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

121764.75

121764.75

FE6AN026



Image# 28990118558

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecienennnns

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveverinieierieeeienieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvvveiinieninnns

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

175464.16

0.00

175464.16

220.32

0.00

220.32

263548.64

0.00

263548.64

253.46

0.00

253.46

FE6AN026



Image# 28990118559

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER: \ PAGE 6/9
(check only one)

ﬁ 11a|:|11b |:| 11c I:I16 S

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Michigan Credit Union League Legislative Action Fund

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Michigan Services CU - Interest Date of Receipt
Mailing Address MM / D 'D / YIY Y Y
07 31 2007
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: 26387874
Ml Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 15.05
Name of Employer Occupation
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General 4051 62 Interest received July 20-
Other (specify) @ : 07
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Michigan Services CU - Interest Date of Receipt
Mailing Address M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
09 30 2007
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: 26659817
Ml Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 1023.95
Name of Employer Occupation
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General 5075.57 Interest recd on CD s and
Other (specify) @ : Savings - Sept07
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee » 1039.00
1039.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee >
FE6AN026 FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 28990118560
SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) Fccazcklynl?yr\éggnBER: | PAGE 7/9

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page H x| 210 |:| |:| |:| |:| 25 |:|
28a 28b 28c 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Michigan Credit Union League Legislative Action Fund

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 26688464
A. Michigan Dept. of Treasury-SUT Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address Department 78172 10 11 2007
P.O. Box 78000
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Detroit Mi 48278-0172
Purpose of Disbursement 140.03
Sales/Use Tax 3rd Quarter 2007 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General ggée%s/Use Tax 3rd Quarter
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 140.03
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2 140.03

FE6ANO026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 28990118561

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

Use separate schedule(s) ‘ PAGE 8/9

for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Michigan Credit Union League Legislative Action Fund

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 26443062
Fund For American Opportunity Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address ~ P.O. Box 65796 08 16 2007
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Washington DC 20035
Purpose of Disbursement 5000.00
Contribution 011
Candidate Name Category/
Type
i : Di For: I
Office Sought House |sbursemern or Contribution
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 26536965
CULAC - C00007880 Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 601 Pennsylvania Ave., SW 09 17 2007
Suite 600, South Building
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Washington DC 20004
Purpose of Disbursement 58917.00
Contribution 011
Candidate Name Category/
Type
i : Di For: I
Office Sought House |sbursemern or Contribution
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 26987492
American Leadership Council PAC Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address P.O. Box 3576 12 13 2007
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Farmington Hills MI 48333
Purpose of Disbursement >000.00
Contribution 011
Candidate Name Category/
Type
i : Di For: I
Office Sought House |sbursemern or Contribution
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 68917.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line nUMber only) ............cocovvrueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenen. > 68917.00
FE6AN026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 28990118562

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 9/9

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Michigan Credit Union League Legislative Action Fund

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A.  Michigan Quality of Life

Mailing Address

P.O. Box 13035

Transaction ID: 26209468
Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

M_ M
07 10

Y

vy
2007

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Lansing MI 48901
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
contribution 003
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: T
: contribution
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 27046036
Michigan Credit Union League - Vendor Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 15800 N Haggerty Rd 12 31 2007
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Plymouth MiI 48170
Purpose of Disbursement 250.00
For BDO Tax Services 2007 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
i : Di For: .
Office Sought House |sbursemern or For BDO Tax Services 2007
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..............ccooooiiiiiiiiii, 1250.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e 1250.00
FE6AN026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)




