01/28/2008 12:29

Image# 28990118554

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3A	For Other TI	nan An Au	ıthorize	d Commit	tee		Office U	se Only	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	USE FEC MAIL OR TYPE OR F			ample:If typing er the lines	g, type				
Michigan Credit Union Leagu	ue Legislative Act	ion Fund				1 1 1			
ADDRESS (number and street)	15800 North	Haggerty							
Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	Plymouth					MI	4	8170	
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUI	MBER ₩		CITY 🛕			STATE	ı	ZIPCODI	■ ▲
C00139279		3.	IS THIS REPORT		NEW (N) OR		AMENDED (A)		
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Reports: April 15 Quarterly Report(C) July 15 Quarterly Report(C) October 15 Quarterly Report(C) January 31 Quarterly Report(N) July 31 Mid-Year Report(Non-election Year Only) (MY) Termination Report (TER)	(c) 12 PF Re Q3) (d) 30 Pc	Day RE-Election eport for the: Election port for the:	eb 20 (M2) lar 20 (M3) pr 20 (M4) ction on	Ä	(12C)	Spe	Aug 20 (M8) Sep 20 (M9) Oct 20 (M10) neral (12G) cial (12G)	in the State of	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) Jan 31 (YE) Runoff (12R)
5. Covering Period 0	7 01	2007		through	12	3 1	2007		
I certify that I have examined this Type or Print Name of Treasurer	Report and to the Lonnie Bon	-	knowledge	and belief it is	s true, correct	and comp	olete.		
Signature of Treasurer Electron	onically Filed by	Lonnie Bon	<u>e</u>	_		Date	01 2	8 2	2008
NOTE : Submission of false, erro	neous, or incomp	lete informat	ion may su	bject the pers	son signing th	is Report	to the penalties	of 2 U.S.	C 437g.
Office Use							FEC	FORM	

FE6AN026

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2 Write or Type Committee Name Michigan Credit Union League Legislative Action Fund [®] D " D 0.7 12 0 1 2007 3 1 2007 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** This Period Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand Ž007 263357.09 January 1 (b) Cash on Hand at 305074.33 Begining of Reporting Period 176503.16 269592.83 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) (d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 481577.49 532949.92 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) 70392.32 121764.75 7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 411185.17 411185.17 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) 9. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 10. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

Write or Type Committee Name

Michigan Credit Union League Legislative Action Fund

0 1 3^D1 м м 0 7 2007 м м 1 2 2007 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** I. Receipts **Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 11. Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees 0.00 0.00 (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) 175464.16 263548.64 (ii) Unitemized (iii) TOTAL (add 175464.16 263548.64 Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) 0.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees Other Political Committees 0.00 0.00 (such as PACs) Total Contributions (add Lines 11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry 175464.16 263548.64 Totals to Line 33, page 5) 12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 0.00 0.00 Party Committees 0.00 0.00 13. All Loans Received 0.00 0.00 14. Loan Repayments Received 15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 0.00 0.00 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) 16. Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal candidates and Other 0.00 0.00 Political Committees 17. Other Federal Receipts 1039.00 6044.19 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) 18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds (a) Non-Federal Account 0.00 0.00 (from Schedule H3) 0.00 0.00 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) 0.00 0.00 (c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 176503.16 269592.83 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) 20. Total Federal Receipts

176503.16

269592.83

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)

23.

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Expenditures.....

II. DISBURSEMENTS

(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)

(b) Other Federal Operating

22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

Contributions to

24. Independent Expenditure

27. Loans Made..... 28. Refunds of Contributions To:

(c) Total Operating Expenditures

26. Loan Repayments Made.....

Individuals/Persons Other

(such as PACs)

(b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees

(d) Total Contribution Refunds

29. Other Disbursements.....

(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(i) Federal Share

(ii) "Levin" Share (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely

With Federal Funds (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add

23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)

32. Total Federal Disbursements

from Line 31).....

Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

(from Schedule H6)

21. Operating Expenditures:

of Disbursements Page 4 **COLUMN A COLUMN B Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 0.00 0.00 (i) Federal Share..... 0.00 0.00 (ii) Non-Federal Share..... 220.32 253.46 220.32 253.46 (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ 0.00 0.00 Committees..... Federal Candidates/Committees.....and Other Political Committees..... 68917.00 113017.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Than Political Committees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) 1255.00 8494.29 30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20)) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 70392.32 121764.75

70392.32

121764.75

F	E6	ΑN	1026

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures				
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	175464.16	263548.64		
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00		
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	175464.16	263548.64		
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	220.32	253.46		
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00		
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	220.32	253.46		

FE6AN026

	SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS Any information copied from such Reports and St or for commercial purposes, other than using the	atements ma	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page y not be sold or used by any perso dress of any political committee to	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 / 9 (check only one) 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 🔀 17 In for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Michigan Credit Union League Legislat	ive Action I	-und	
A.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Michigan Services CU - Interest Mailing Address			Date of Receipt
	City	State MI	Zip Code	Transaction ID: 26387874 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		15.05
	Name of Employer	Occupation	n	
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 4051.62	Interest received July 20- 07
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Michigan Services CU - Interest			Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address			09 / 30 / Y Y Y Y
	City	State MI	Zip Code	Transaction ID: 26659817 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		1023.95
	Name of Employer	Occupation	n	
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 5075.57	Interest recd on CD's and Savings - Sept07

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	1039.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	1039.00

State:

A.

District:

_			227															
	CHEDULE B (F			Use sepa	arate schedule(s)				FOR LINE NUMBER: PA					PA	GĒ	7/9		
IT	EMIZED DISB	URSEMEN [*]	TS		category of the Summary Page		<u> </u>	21b 27		22 28a		23 28b	П	24 28c		25 29		26 30b
	y Information copied fro or commercial purpose			•		•					•			_				
$\overline{\ }$	NAME OF COMMITT	` ,																
/	Michigan Credit Ur	nion League Le	gislative A	Action Fur	nd													
	Full Name (Last, First	, Middle Initial)								Trans	acti	on ID	: 26	68846	64			
	Michigan Dept. of	Treasury-SUT								Date o	of Di	sburs	eme	nt				
		Department 781 P.O. Box 78000								1 0	M /	1	1	/ Y	ž	0 ŏ 7	Y	
	City Detroit		_	State VII	Zip Code 48278-0172					Amou	nt of	Each	Dis	burser	-	t this P	-	d
	Purpose of Disbursen Sales/Use Tax 3rd Qu					Ó	01				_	_				140.00	3	
	Candidate Name					Cate	ego ype	•										
	Office Sought:	House	Disburser] ,	Sales/	/Us4	e Tax	3rc	d Qua	rter	-		
		Senate		Primary	General					2007	-550	o i az	. 0.0	. Quu				
		President		Other (spe	ecify) 🔻													

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	•		 •	•	140.03
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<u> </u>				140.03

SCHEDULE B (FEC FOIII 3X)	Use separate schedule(s	(check or	E NUMBER: PAGE 8/9
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	21b 27	22 X 23 24 25 28a 28b 28c 29
Any Information copied from such Reports and Stator for commercial purposes, other than using the na			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
/ Michigan Credit Union League Legislativ	e Action Fund		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Fund For American Opportunity			Transaction ID: 26443062 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address P.O. Box 65796			$\begin{bmatrix} 0 & 8 & M \\ 0 & 8 & M \end{bmatrix} / \begin{bmatrix} D & D & D \\ 1 & 6 & 0 \end{bmatrix} / \begin{bmatrix} Y & Y & Y & Y & Y \\ 2 & 0 & 0 & 7 \end{bmatrix}$
City Washington	State Zip Code DC 20035		Amount of Each Disbursement this Perio
Purpose of Disbursement	DC 20033	T	5000.00
Contribution		011	
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
Office Sought: House Disbut Senate President	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify)		Contribution
State: District:			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CULAC - C00007880			Transaction ID: 26536965 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 601 Pennsylvania Ave. Suite 600, South Buildi			$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
City Washington	State Zip Code DC 20004		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution		011	58917.00
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
Office Sought: House Disbute Senate President State: District:	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify)	1,700	Contribution
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) American Leadership Council PAC			Transaction ID: 26987492 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address P.O. Box 3576			$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
City Farmington Hills	State Zip Code MI 48333		Amount of Each Disbursement this Perio
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution		011	5000.00
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
Senate President	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify)	1 25.	Contribution
State: District:			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional	l)	······	68917.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number on	1)		68917.00

В.

District:

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE	NUMBER: PAGE 9/9
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	21b 27	22 23 24 25 26 28a 28b 28c X 29 30b
Any Information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the name			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Michigan Credit Union League Legislative	Action Fund		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Michigan Quality of Life			Transaction ID: 26209468 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address P.O. Box 13035			$\begin{bmatrix} M & 7 & M \\ 0 & 7 & M \end{bmatrix} \ / \ \begin{bmatrix} D & D \\ 1 & 0 \end{bmatrix} \ / \ \begin{bmatrix} Y & Y & Y & Y \\ 2 & 0 & 0 & 7 \end{bmatrix} $
City Lansing	State Zip Code MI 48901		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement contribution		003	1000.00
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
Office Sought: House Disburs Senate President	ement For: Primary General Other (specify)		contribution
State: District:			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Michigan Credit Union League - Vendor			Transaction ID: 27046036 Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 15800 N Haggerty Rd			1 2 M / 3 1 / Y 2 0 0 7 Y
City Plymouth	State Zip Code MI 48170		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement For BDO Tax Services 2007		001	250.00
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	
Office Sought: House Disburs Senate President	ement For: Primary General Other (specify)		For BDO Tax Services 2007

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	•	1250.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	1250.00

State: